
SDL014-NWT

SDL015

SDL016

SDL017

SDL018
SDL019SDL025-NWT

SDL026-NWT

SDL027

SDL029

SDL030
SDL031 SDL032

SDL033

SDL034

SDL035
SDL036

SDL050-NWT SDL052

SDL056

SDL057

SDL059

SDL060

SDL062

SDL063

SDL064

SDL092-NWT
SDL092-NWT

SDL093

SDL094

SDL100

SDL131

SDL132-NWT
SDL133-NWT

SDL134-NWT

SDL136-NWT
SDL137

SDL144

SDL146-NWT

PL06
PL25
PL25
PL25

Fort
McPherson

Tuktoyaktuk

Aklavik
Inuvik

Tsiigehtchic

N o r t h w e s t  T e r r i t o r i e s

Andrew
River

R
at

Ri v er

I ro quois

Ri v e r

K ug
a l

uk
Ri

v e
r

Wolverin
e R i v e r

Malcolm River

Satah River

Bel l Riv e r
M i n

e r R i v e
r

Gossage RiverVit
tre

kwa River

E ag
l e

R
i v er

Travaillant River

T r e e Riv er

132°W

132°W

134°W

134°W

136°W

136°W

138°W

138°W

140°W

140°W

128°W

130°W

130°W

71
°N

71
°N

70
°N

70
°N

69
°N 69

°N

68
°N 68

°N

67
°N 67

°N

NWT Communities

Wells

Pipelines

Proposed MGP route
Inuvik to Tuktoyaktuk
Highway - Under Construction
Major Road

Winter Road

Provincial or Territorial Boundary
Offshore Oil and Gas Rights - INAC

Exploration Licence
Pioneer Lease
Significant Discovery Licence

Oil and Gas Rights - GNWT
Exploration Licence
Production Licence
Significant Discovery Licence

NWT Hydrocarbon Potential
NWT: NTGO - Open File 2005 - 03

High - Very High
High / Moderate -
Moderate -
Moderate / Low
Low - Very Low

Mackenzie Delta /
Arctic Islands

Oil and Gas Rights,
Pipeline Infrastructure

and Hydrocarbon Potential
S K

N U
N T

M BB C A B

USA

YK

Sachs Harbour

124°0'W

126°0'W

126°0'W

128°0'W

128°0'W

130°0'W

130°0'W

73
°20

'N
72

°40
'N

72
°40

'N

72
°0'

N 72
°0'

N

71
°20

'N

71
°20

'N
SDL079-NWT

SDL079-NWT

Nunavut

110°0'W

110°0'W

112°0'W

112°0'W

76
°30

'N

76
°30

'N

76
°0'

N

76
°0'

N

0 50 Km

0 20 Km

0 100 Km

Map 1

Map 3

Map 2

Map 1

Map 3
Map 2

Beaufort Sea

Yukon

U.
S.A

.
Ca

na
da

Northwest
Territories

Document:
Document Security:

Source:

Projection:
Central Meridian:

Standard Parallels:

Datum:

Mackenzie_Delta_Arctic_Islands
_Map_for_Website_v5_Mar1_2017.mxd
PUBLIC
Petroleum Resources Division,
Industry Tourism and Investment
Modified Lambert Conformal Conic
124.5°W
62°N
70°N
NAD83


